SEC 80kW Series DC Fast Charger
User Manual
Issue 01
Date 2024-02-20
© Copyright 2024 Manufacturer. All rights reserve
SEC 80kW Series DC Fast Charger-- User Manual
Disclaimer
Manufacturer shall not be liable for any consequence caused by any of the following events:

2.3 Product types description
Specification
Power distribution Maximum current
Connector
A
Connector
AC
Connector
B
Connector
A
Connector
AC
Connector
B
SEC1000/40Y-C-PA 40kW / / 134A / /
SEC1000/40Y-CJ-PA
20kW or
40kW
/
20kW or
40kW
134A / 125A
SEC1000/40Y-CC-PA
20kW or
40kW
/
20kW or
40kW
134A / 134A
SEC1000/40Y-CS-PA 40kW 22kW / 134A 32A /
SEC1000/40Y-CSJ-PA
20kW or
40kW
22kW
20kW or
40kW
134A 32A 125A
SEC1000/40Y-CSC-PA
20kW or
40kW
22kW
20kW or
40kW
134A 32A 134A
SEC1000/60Y-C-PA 60kW / / 200A / /
SEC1000/60Y-CJ-PA
40kW or
60kW
/
20kW or
60kW
200A / 125A
SEC1000/60Y-CC-PA
40kW or
60kW
/
20kW or
60kW
200A / 200A
SEC1000/60Y-CS-PA 60kW 22kW / 200A 32A /
SEC1000/60Y-CSJ-PA
40kW or
60kW
22kW
20kW or
60kW
200A 32A 125A
SEC1000/60Y-CSC-PA
40kW or
60kW
22kW
20kW or
60kW
200A 32A 200A
SEC1000/80Y-C-PA 80kW / / 200A / /
SEC1000/80Y-CJ-PA
40kW or
80kW
/
40kW or
62.5kW
200A / 125A
SEC1000/80Y-CC-PA
40kW or
80kW
/
40kW or
80kW
200A / 200A
SEC1000/80Y-CS-PA 80kW 22kW / 200A 32A /
SEC1000/80Y-CSJ-PA
40kW or
80kW
22kW